• Non-metallic construction provides superior
flood-proof environmental protection
• Direct buried pedestal eliminates the need for
expensive pads or concerns for getting right of
ways for cabinet placement
• Sizes are configurable with smaller fiber counts
to economically optimize fiber cross-connect size
for the neighborhood it will serve

Fiber Jumpers:                                Order separately, use 1 meter jumpers with 2mm
                                                         jackets and bend insensitive fiber (ITU G.657A)
Ordering Information
Vault-Mount Configuration
C F X C 1 2 F D D 0 0 B FE -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Field             Designation                                            Options
1                  Pedestal Diameter                                   08 = 8” Pedestal (maximum 72 fiber count)
                                                                                      10 = 10” Pedestal (maximum 96 fiber count)
                                                                                      12 = 12” Pedestal (maximum 288 fiber count)
2                    Base Type                                                — = Standard Buried Base, V = Vault Mount Base
3                    Total Connector Fiber Count                    B = 48, C = 72, D = 96, E = 144, F = 192, G = 288
4                    Cable 1 Fiber Count                                0 = none, T = 24, A = 36, B = 48, C = 72, D = 96, E = 144
5                    Cable 2 Fiber Count                                0 = none, T = 24, A = 36, B = 48, C = 72, D = 96, E = 144
6                    Cable 3 Fiber Count                                0 = none, T = 24, A = 36, B = 48, C = 72, D = 96, E = 144
7                    Cable 4 Fiber Count                                0 = none, T = 24, A = 36, B = 48, C = 72, D = 96, E = 144
8                    Bulkhead Fiber Connector Type              A = SC/APC Connectors, B = SC/UPC Connectors
9                    Fiber Cable Type and Stub Length          B = Armored loose tube cable with 100’ stub
                                                                                      F = All-dielectric loose tube cable with 100’ stub
                                                                                      Example: CFXC12E-FDD00BF
is a CFXC fiber cross-connect in a 12” pedestal
with a standard buried base and a 192 count
fiber bulkhead using SC/UPC connectors with
two 96 fiber all dielectric loose tube cable stubs
that are 100 feet in length.
Optional Metal Mounting Stake Kits:
UMS30-STD (30”stake), UMS36-STD (36” stake), UMS42-STD (42” stake)
Optional Fiber Jumper Kits, 1 meter length with 2mm jackets and bend insensitive fiber:
              SC/APC:       97-SCA2BI1M10J (Package of 10), 97-SCA2BI1M25J (Package of 25)
              SC/UPC:       97-SCU2BI1M10J (Package of 10), 97-SCU2BI1M25J (Package of 25)